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Liste des poissons du lac Brome 

Espèce 

19
70

-
19

71
 

19
75

 

19
90

 

20
11

 

20
13

a 

20
13

b 

20
14

 

20
15

-
20

16
 

20
16

-
20

17
 

Achigan à 
petite 
bouche 

X X X X X X X X X 

Barbotte 
brune 

X X  X X  X  X 

Brochet du 
nord 

        X 

Brochet 
maillé 

X X X X X X X X X 

Crapet de 
roche 

X X X  X X X X X 

Crapet 
soleil 

X X  X X X X X X 

Doré jaune X X   X X   X 
Épinoche à 
cinq épines 

      X   

Fondule 
barré 

   X  X X   

Fouille -
roche zébré 

     X X X X 

Grand 
corégone 

X         

Méné à 
museau 
arrondi 

   X  X X X  

Méné à 
nageoires 
rouges 

  X X  X X X X 

Méné à 
queue 

    X X X   
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tachée 
Méné 
d’argent 

   X  X X X  

Méné 
d’herbe 

   X  X X  X 

Méné jaune  X X X  X X X X 
Méné paille    X      
Méné pâle      X X X  
Méné sp.       X X  
Meunier 
noir 

X X  X X  X X X 

Meunier sp.    X      
Mulet à 
cornes 

   X   X X  

Naseaux 
des rapides 

       X  

Ouitouche X X  X    X  
Perchaude X X X X X X X X X 
Raseux-de-
terre gris 

     X  X  

Raseux-de-
terre noir 

   X   X   

Raseux-de-
terre sp. 

   X   X X X 

Umbre de 
vase 

   X   X X  

 

*1970-1990 (MRNF, 2007), 2011 (Picard & Desroches, 2012), 2013a (Picard, 2014), 
2013b (MDDEFP, 2014), 2014 (Picard & Desroches, 2015), 2015-2016 (Picard, 2016), 
2016-2017 (Picard & La Haye, 2019) 
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